GCT-9040_NPI Announcement                              1 OF 6                                        8/7/2015
ISO-9001 CERTIFIED MANUFACTURER
GOOD WILL INSTRUMENT CO., LTD.
GCT-9040
AC Ground Bond Tester
(AC 40A)
GCT-9040 AC Ground Bond Tester
New Product Announcement

OUTLOOK
Front Rear
ORDERING INFORMATION
GCT-9040      40A  AC Ground Bond Tester
Accessories
Quick Start Guide x 1, Power cord x 1, Test lead GTL-215 x 1,
LINK cable GTL-132 x 1, USB cable GTL-247 x 1,
REMOTE terminal male plug x 1, Interlock key x 1,
CD x1(completed user manual)
Optional
Opt.1 GPIB card
Optional Accessories
GTL-248   GPIB cable, approx. 2m
GTL-251   GPIB-USB-HS (High Speed) adaptor
GRA-417   RACK Adapter Panel (19”, 4U)
Should you have any questions about the GCT-9040 announcement, please don’t hesitate to
contact us.
Sincerely yours,